
Fill in the numbers in the tiles so 
that the two-digit numbers 

horizontally are multiples of the 
number shown at the left and the
 two-digit numbers vertically are
 multiples of the number shown 
aabove. Every two-digit numbers 
should appear only once. 

Example:

1.

5 4
8 4

2 1
2 4

1 6
4 2

4 8
8 0

2.
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3
6

4
8

3


